Sangam Sevabhavi Trust's Ayurved Mahavidyalaya & Sanjeevan Hospital,
Sangamner

Number of Patients Attended OPD (01 Jan. 2024 to 31 Dec.2024)

Sr.No

Information to be filled up by college

Month

Kaya

Panch
karma

Shalya

Shalakya

Netra

ENT

Striroga Balroga

Swastha

Atyaik

Jan

825

817

956

229

685

27 489

813

14

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

August

Ol N o B W|IN)| -

Sept.

=
o

Oct.

-
-

Nov.

[EY
N

Dec.

Total

Details of IPD Patients ((01 Jan. 2024 to 31 Dec.2024)
Total number of patients admitted in the year 2024

Sr.No

Month

Information to be filled up by college

Kaya

Panchkarma

Shalya

Shalakya

Striroga

Balroga

Jan

129

36

47

96

109

32

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

August

OO N[O OB WIN| -

Sept.

=
o

Oct.

-
[N

Nov.

[EY
N

Dec.

Total




Total No. of Bed Days Occupied ((01 Jan. 2024 to 31 Dec.2024)

Sr.No

Month

Information to be filled up by college

Kaya

Panchkarma

Shalya

Shalakya

Striroga

Balroga

Jan

860

230

239

575

632

138

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

August

Ol 00 Nl o O & W DN

Sept.

=
o

Oct.

-
-

Nov.

=
N

Dec.

Total




