Sangam Sevabhavi Trust's Ayurved Mahavidyalaya & Sanjeevan Hospital, Sangamner

Number of Patients Attended OPD (01 Jan. 2024 to 31 Dec.2024)

Information to be filled up by college										
Sr.No	Month		Panch	Shalya	Shalakya		Striroga	Balroga`	Swastha	Atyaik
			karma		Netra	ENT		ļ		
1	Jan	825	817	956	229	685	727	489	813	14
2	Feb									
3	March									
4	April									
5	May									
6	June									
7	July									
8	August									
9	Sept.									
10	Oct.									
11	Nov.									
12	Dec.									
	Total									

Details of IPD Patients (<u>(01 Jan. 2024 to 31 Dec.2024)</u> <u>Total number of patients admitted in the year 2024</u>

Sr.No	Month	Information to be filled up by college								
		Kaya	Panchkarma	Shalya	Shalakya	Striroga	Balroga			
1	Jan	129	36	47	96	109	32			
2	Feb									
3	March									
4	April									
5	May									
6	June									
7	July									
8	August									
9	Sept.									
10	Oct.									
11	Nov.									
12	Dec.									
	Total									

Total No. of Bed Days Occupied (<u>(01 Jan. 2024 to 31 Dec.2024)</u>

Sr.No	Month	Information to be filled up by college								
		Kaya	Panchkarma	Shalya	Shalakya	Striroga	Balroga			
1	Jan	860	230	239	575	632	138			
2	Feb									
3	March									
4	April									
5	May									
6	June									
7	July									
8	August									
9	Sept.									
10	Oct.									
11	Nov.									
12	Dec.									
	Total									